M10x1
81
71
TBi 7 G (S , L , DR)
Air cooled
DR: changeable swivel neck
TBi-Flex rubber coaxial cable
Top 2000

Special torch necks and custom lengths of the coaxial cable are
available upon request.
Ordering Information
TBi 7 G - S ESG, 50° bent 166P3423_0*
TBi 7 G - L ESG, 50° bent 166P4423_0*
TBi 7 G DR ESG, 45° bent 166P3423_D*
*  At the blank, please insert 3, 4 or 5 for a torch length of 3, 4 or 5 m.
TBi Industries
IEC
60974-7
►1   1 .4
Contact tips
10 Contact tip M8x30, Ecu 340P__1262*
10 Contact tip M8x30, CuCrZr 340P__3262*
10 Contact tip M8x30 Alu, Ecu 341P__1262*
11 Contact tip M6x28, Ecu 340P__1069*
11 Contact tip M6x28, CuCrZr 340P__3069*
11 Contact tip M6x28 Alu, Ecu 341P__1069*
Tip holders
20 Tip holder M8 / L=25 mm 342P008033
20 Tip holder CuCrZr M8 / L=25 mm 342P008171
20 Tip holder M8 / L=29 mm 342P008133
21 Tip holder M6 / L=25 mm 342P006033
21 Tip holder M6 / L=29 mm 342P006133
Gas diffusors
30 Gas diffusor, black 130P002026
30 Gas diffusor, white 130P002017
30 Gas diffusor, ceramic 130P002019